General Description
The MAX20084 is a dual-antenna power supply with an
I2C interface for diagnostics and control. The dual 270mA
antenna supplies are linear regulators whose output volt-
age is set individually through I2C. Additionally, internal
registers are used to set the current limit, open-load
threshold, and other parameters.
An internal 8-bit ADC allows the channel current to be

VREFLN
IN2
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE DEFAULT LDOS STATE AT POWER-
UP
MAX20084ATEA/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 16 SW-TQFN LDO1 off, LDO2 off
MAX20084ATEB/VY+ -40°C to +125°C 16 SW-TQFN LDO1 on, LDO2 off
MAX20084ATEA/V+** -40°C to +125°C 16 TQFN LDO1 off, LDO2 off
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
**Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX20084 Automotive Dual-Antenna Power Supply with I2C
Serial Interface
www.analog.com Analog Devices  |  34
Revision History
REVISION

2 8/18 Updated Electrical Characteristics table and register tables 3, 14–30
3 11/19 Updated General Description, Benefits and Features, Package Information, Electrical
Characteristics table, and Ordering Information 1, 2, 4, 32
4 9/20 Updated Applications Information related to negative voltage on OUT1/OUT2.
Updated Typical Application Circuit. 33, 34
5 9/21 Updated Pin Description, Detailed Description (I2C Interface - Slave Address) 13, 17
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no responsibility is
assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may
result from its use. Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices. Trademarks andregistered trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
MAX20084 Automotive Dual-Antenna Power Supply with I2C
Serial Interface
w w w . a n a l o g . c o m Analog Devices  |  35
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LDO Voltage Regulators category:
Click to view products by  Maxim manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AP7363-SP-13  L79M05TL-E  PT7M8202B12TA5EX  TCR3DF185,LM(CT  TCR3DF24,LM(CT  TCR3DF285,LM(CT  TCR3DF31,LM(CT
TCR3DF45,LM(CT  MP2013GQ-33-Z  059985X  NCP4687DH15T1G  701326R  TCR2EN28,LF(S  NCV8170AXV250T2G
TCR3DF27,LM(CT  TCR3DF19,LM(CT  TCR3DF125,LM(CT  TCR2EN18,LF(S  AP2112R5A-3.3TRG1  AP7315-25W5-7
IFX30081LDVGRNXUMA1  NCV47411PAAJR2G  AP2113KTR-G1  AP2111H-1.2TRG1  ZLDO1117QK50TC  AZ1117IH-1.8TRG1
AZ1117ID-ADJTRG1  TCR3DG12,LF  MIC5514-3.3YMT-T5  MIC5512-1.2YMT-T5  MIC5317-2.8YM5-T5  SCD7912BTG
NCP154MX180270TAG  SCD33269T-5.0G  NCV8170BMX330TCG  NCV8170AMX120TCG  NCP706ABMX300TAG
NCP153MX330180TCG  NCP114BMX075TCG  MC33269T-3.5G  CAT6243-ADJCMT5T  TCR3DG33,LF  AP2127N-1.0TRG1
TCR4DG35,LF  LT1117CST-3.3  LT1117CST-5  TAR5S15U(TE85L,F)  TAR5S18U(TE85L,F)  TCR3UG19A,LF  TCR4DG105,LF